
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
468 
493 
606 
147 
208 
757 
736 
918 
944 
780 
291 

1112 
67 

474 
10 

442 
123 

1206 
1248 
953 
228 
185 
212 
272 
33 

166 
306 
839 
680 
209 

Name 
Alvin Karlsson 
Wilmer Lowén 
Noah Brännström 
Charlie Linnér 
Mio Broberg 
Olle Sandgren 
Edwin Nilsson 
Milo Niklasson 
Alfred Henningsson 
Alexander Dristig 
Svante Munter 
Elliot Bysell 
Valentin Georgii 
Ruben Nordin 
Sam Sigfridsson 
Alma Adrian 
Elias Westh 
Neo Edell 
Sander Johansson 
Harry Karelycke 
Maja Laakso 
Joline Ribbenholt 
Axel Karlsson 
Hector Hjalmarsson 
Elias Thelin 
Loke Andersson 
Edwin Ekholm Simonsson 
Filip Ormeus 
Loke Trygg 
Alexander Johansson 

Club 
Varbergs MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Älvbygdens MK 
Sösdala MK 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Tibro MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
MC Alingsås 
Varbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Varbergs MK 
Getinge MK 
Hisingens MK 
Tibro MK 
Skene MS 
Stenungsunds MS 
Kinds MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
FMCK Borås 
Tibro MK 
MC Alingsås 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Stenungsunds MS 
BMK Uddevalla 
Lilla Edets MCK 

Best Tm 
1:57.664 
1:59.163 
2:02.147 
2:03.180 
2:07.087 
2:08.545 
2:08.964 
2:09.534 
2:10.436 
2:16.722 
2:17.891 
2:17.973 
2:18.156 
2:18.309 
2:18.480 
2:19.842 
2:20.027 
2:21.671 
2:25.527 
2:25.876 
2:26.220 
2:27.780 
2:30.117 
2:32.377 
2:33.144 
2:34.837 
2:36.033 
2:43.954 
2:53.032 
2:59.731 

Diff 

1.499 
4.483 
5.516 
9.423 

10.881 
11.300 
11.870 
12.772 
19.058 
20.227 
20.309 
20.492 
20.645 
20.816 
22.178 
22.363 
24.007 
27.863 
28.212 
28.556 
30.116 
32.453 
34.713 
35.480 
37.173 
38.369 
46.290 
55.368 

1:02.067 

Best Speed 
46,077 
45,497 
44,386 
44,014 
42,661 
42,177 
42,040 
41,855 
41,565 
39,654 
39,318 
39,295 
39,243 
39,199 
39,151 
38,769 
38,718 
38,269 
37,255 
37,166 
37,078 
36,687 
36,116 
35,580 
35,402 
35,015 
34,746 
33,068 
31,333 
30,165 

In Lap 
7 
7 
4 
4 
3 
5 
5 
4 
6 
2 
3 
4 
6 
4 
2 
6 
3 
4 
4 
5 
6 
4 
2 
5 
2 
3 
5 
2 
3 
3 

Status Addl2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-06-04 09:36:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  MC Alingsås 

CEC VGC GHU2023 
65/85G 

Träning 85G 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:20 

Hol 1,506 km 

2023-06-03 21:05 


